



2020 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM - STREET CRACK SEAL AND SLURRY SEAL
CIP-01-20

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	BLACKLINE, INC.		VSS INTERNATIONAL, INC.		INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
A. PMP									
A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,941.33	\$ 18,941.33	\$11,132.00	\$ 11,132.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
A.2	Public Notification	1	LS	\$8,999.20	\$ 8,999.20	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
A.3	Temporary Work Zone Direction and Control of Traffic and Signing, Complete	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$76,601.27	\$ 76,601.27	\$35,302.65	\$ 35,302.65
A.4	Flaggers	580	HRS	\$60.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$64.69	\$ 37,520.20	\$60.00	\$ 34,800.00
A.5	Clearing and Grubbing (Tree Trimming)	700	EA	\$2.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$32.40	\$ 22,680.00	\$1.00	\$ 700.00
A.6	Furnish and Apply Emulsion Slurry Seal (Type II)	131,110	SY	\$1.88	\$ 246,486.80	\$1.79	\$ 234,686.90	\$2.30	\$ 301,553.00
A.7	Furnish and Apply Emulsion Crack Seal (Street Rating 5)	7,952	LF	\$1.15	\$ 9,144.80	\$1.13	\$ 8,985.76	\$1.05	\$ 8,349.60
A.8	Furnish and Apply Emulsion Crack Seal (Street Rating 4)	45,008	LF	\$1.15	\$ 51,759.20	\$1.13	\$ 50,859.04	\$1.05	\$ 47,258.40
A.9	Furnish and Apply Emulsion Crack Seal (Street Rating <4)	92,607	SY	\$1.15	\$ 106,498.05	\$1.13	\$ 104,645.91	\$1.05	\$ 97,237.35
A.10	Logitudinal Pavement Markings - Paint	1,540	LF	\$1.05	\$ 1,617.00	\$1.03	\$ 1,586.20	\$0.95	\$ 1,463.00
A.11	Transvers Pavement Markings - Thermoplastics	1	LS	\$42,422.00	\$ 42,422.00	\$28,548.72	\$ 28,548.72	\$26,434.00	\$ 26,434.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 555,418.38		\$ 584,746.00		\$ 613,098.00